
Bosisio Parini MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 40 GIPPONI N. - Yamaha 1:53.524
Miglior T.

1 1:55.070 09:29:05.088

2 2:10.819 09:31:15.907

3 1:54.780 09:33:10.687

4 4:09.221 09:37:19.908

5 1:53.524 09:39:13.432

6 1:53.679 09:41:07.111

7 1:54.085 09:43:01.196

 Po. 2 - # 737 LEONI M. - KTM + 00.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.788 09:29:43.263

2 3:12.647 09:32:55.910

3 2:43.166 09:35:39.076

4 1:54.848 09:37:33.924

5 2:23.223 09:39:57.147

6 1:54.105 09:41:51.252

 Po. 3 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 01.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.935 09:30:49.580

2 1:54.638 09:32:44.218

3 2:21.358 09:35:05.576

4 1:55.590 09:37:01.166

5 2:32.919 09:39:34.085

6 2:29.256 09:42:03.341

 Po. 4 - # 743 D`ANGELO A. - Suzuki + 01.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.451 09:29:32.085

2 2:28.751 09:32:00.836

3 1:56.683 09:33:57.519

4 2:34.278 09:36:31.797

5 1:55.059 09:38:26.856

6 2:45.863 09:41:12.719

7 2:09.497 09:43:22.216

 Po. 5 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 01.644
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.141 09:30:08.557

2 2:29.069 09:32:37.626

3 1:55.168 09:34:32.794

4 3:20.578 09:37:53.372

5 1:56.171 09:39:49.543

 Po. 6 - # 885 ZENATO S. - Yamaha + 02.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.866 09:29:20.837

2 2:56.842 09:32:17.679

3 1:58.126 09:34:15.805

4 1:58.172 09:36:13.977

5 2:25.071 09:38:39.048

6 1:56.822 09:40:35.870

7 1:56.090 09:42:31.960

 Po. 7 - # 718 MUSSO D. - Husqvarna + 04.310
Diff. Primo

1 4:29.080 09:33:25.515

2 1:58.394 09:35:23.909

3 2:54.137 09:38:18.046

4 1:57.834 09:40:15.880

 Po. 8 - # 21 QUARTI L. - Suzuki + 04.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.070 09:29:23.997

2 3:15.604 09:32:39.601

3 1:59.645 09:34:39.246

4 3:21.612 09:38:00.858

5 1:58.459 09:39:59.317

6 4:07.695 09:44:07.012

 Po. 9 - # 581 D`ADDATO D. - Honda + 05.993
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.780 09:30:17.580

2 2:28.228 09:32:45.808

3 2:08.481 09:34:54.289

4 1:59.517 09:36:53.806

5 2:01.842 09:38:55.648

6 2:05.069 09:41:00.717

7 2:05.489 09:43:06.206

 Po. 10 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM + 06.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.652 09:29:29.302

2 2:03.040 09:31:32.342

3 2:20.997 09:33:53.339

4 2:03.205 09:35:56.544

5 2:06.744 09:38:03.288

6 2:00.005 09:40:03.293

 Po. 11 - # 186 PICCOLO S. - Honda + 06.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.980 09:31:06.534

2 2:02.921 09:33:09.455

3 3:41.222 09:36:50.677

4 2:01.612 09:38:52.289

5 2:41.416 09:41:33.705

6 2:00.230 09:43:33.935

 Po. 12 - # 86 TESTA G. - Yamaha + 07.236
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.015 09:31:25.115

2 2:04.159 09:33:29.274

3 4:09.575 09:37:38.849

4 2:00.760 09:39:39.609

5 2:28.404 09:42:08.013

 Po. 13 - # 620 BUGATTI A. - Yamaha + 08.499
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.265 09:29:53.556

2 2:30.981 09:32:24.537

3 2:02.023 09:34:26.560

4 2:38.525 09:37:05.085

5 2:03.328 09:39:08.413

6 2:41.123 09:41:49.536

7 2:24.641 09:44:14.177

 Po. 14 - # 544 GIARDINA L. - Kawasaki + 08.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.840 09:29:13.911

2 2:04.488 09:31:18.399

3 4:00.272 09:35:18.671

4 2:02.957 09:37:21.628

5 2:03.278 09:39:24.906

6 2:02.325 09:41:27.231

7 2:02.207 09:43:29.438

 Po. 15 - # 277 PEZZOTTI M. - Honda + 10.297
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.636 09:30:12.395

2 2:15.825 09:32:28.220

3 2:03.821 09:34:32.041

4 2:05.057 09:36:37.098

5 2:04.128 09:38:41.226

6 2:38.708 09:41:19.934

7 2:12.815 09:43:32.749

Fastest lap: 1:53.524 
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Bosisio Parini MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. - Husqvarna + 11.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.107 09:31:49.334

2 2:06.226 09:33:55.560

3 2:06.560 09:36:02.120

4 3:15.260 09:39:17.380

5 2:05.170 09:41:22.550

6 2:08.573 09:43:31.123

 Po. 17 - # 8 CORTESI L. - KTM + 11.899
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.964 09:30:52.499

2 2:07.288 09:32:59.787

3 2:07.178 09:35:06.965

4 2:05.423 09:37:12.388

5 2:26.660 09:39:39.048

6 2:19.789 09:41:58.837

 Po. 18 - # 268 BRAMBILLA S. - Yamaha + 12.046
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.321 09:32:10.788

2 3:40.123 09:35:50.911

3 2:05.570 09:37:56.481

 Po. 19 - # 201 FACCHINETTI P. - Yamaha + 12.241
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.930 09:29:45.750

2 2:37.852 09:32:41.128

3 2:05.920 09:34:47.048

4 2:05.973 09:36:53.021

5 2:30.066 09:39:23.087

6 2:15.650 09:41:38.737

7 2:05.765 09:43:44.502

 Po. 20 - # 343 DEDOLA I. - Honda + 15.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.952 09:30:07.663

2 6:33.376 09:36:41.039

3 2:08.917 09:38:49.956

4 2:11.424 09:41:01.380

5 2:11.069 09:43:12.449

Fastest lap: 1:53.524 
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